Bell Motors (70-210W) Dia Length Weight Inrunner Motors (32-475W) Dia Length Weight
Part Number Watts kv (mm) (mm) (g) Price Part Number Watts kv (mm) (mm) (g) Price
PPB-2826-1200 85 1200 28.0 23.0 25 £7.99 PPI-1230-3850 32 3850 12.0 30.0 18 £16.50
PPB-2826-1400 70 1400 28.0 23.0 25 £7.99 PPI-1230-4100 32 4100 12.0 30.0 18 £16.50
PPB-2831-1000 140 1000 28.0 26.0 39 £8.99 PPI-1230-4990 34 4990 12.0 30.0 18 £16.50
PPB-2831-1900 120 1900 28.0 26.0 39 £8.99 PPI-2032-3500 100 3500 20.2 32.0 48 £13.50
PPB-2834-1000 180 1000 28.0 30.0 48 £9.99 PPI-2032-4300 110 4300 20.2 32.0 48 £13.50
PPB-2834-1300 210 1300 28.0 30.0 48 £9.99 PPI-2032-5200 120 5200 20.2 32.0 48 £13.50
PPI-2042-2080 140 2080 20.2 42.0 60 £14.75
Outrunner Motors (70-1600W) Dia Length Weight PPI-2042-3500 165 3500 20.2 42.0 60 £14.75
Part Number Watts kv (mm) (mm) (g) Price PPI-2042-4850 180 4850 20.2 42.0 60 £14.75
PPO-2823-1400 70 1400 27.8 23.0 36 £14.99 PPI-2437-4040 100 4040 24.2 37.0 65 £18.50
PPO-2827-1000 140 1000 27.8 27.0 45 £15.50 PPI-2437-4450 110 4450 24.2 37.0 65 £18.50
PPO-2827-1350 120 1350 27.8 27.0 45 £15.50 PPI-2437-4880 120 4880 24.2 37.0 65 £18.50
PPO-2827-1900 85 1900 27.8 27.0 45 £15.50 PPI-2447-2350 140 2900 24.2 47.0 90 £21.00
PPO-2831-750 210 750 27.8 31.0 58 £15.99 PPI-2447-2900 165 2900 24.2 47.0 90 £21.00
PPO-2831-850 210 850 27.8 31.0 58 £15.99 PPI-2447-3790 180 3790 24.2 47.0 90 £21.00
PPO-2831-1000 180 1000 27.8 31.0 58 £15.99 PPI-2837-2200 220 2200 28.2 37.0 98 £24.90
PPO-2831-1300 210 1300 27.8 31.0 58 £15.99 PPI-2837-2700 230 2700 28.2 37.0 98 £24.90
PPO-2837-750 230 750 27.8 31.0 67 £16.99 PPI-2837-3900 240 3900 28.2 37.0 98 £24.90
PPO-2837-880 270 880 27.8 31.0 67 £16.99 PPI-2837-5100 250 5100 28.2 37.0 98 £24.90
PPO-2837-1120 288 1120 27.8 31.0 67 £16.99 PPI-2847-2100 260 2100 28.2 47.0 135 £26.50
PPO-3530-1100 340 1100 35.0 30.0 78 £17.50 PPI-2847-2700 275 2700 28.2 47.0 135 £26.50
PPO-3530-1400 340 1400 35.0 30.0 78 £17.50 PPI-2847-3600 300 3600 28.2 47.0 135 £26.50
PPO-3530-1700 340 1700 35.0 30.0 78 £17.50 PPI-2857-1530 315 1530 28.2 57.0 170 £27.50
PPO-3536-1000 400 1000 35.0 36.0 107 £19.50 PPI-2857-2300 330 2300 28.2 57.0 170 £27.50
PPO-3536-1250 400 1250 35.0 36.0 107 £19.50 PPI-2857-3200 350 3200 28.2 57.0 170 £27.50
PPO-3536-1450 400 1450 35.0 36.0 107 £19.50 PPI-3635-3200 310 3200 36.0 35.0 135 £29.00
PPO-3542-1000 540 1000 35.0 42.0 127 £23.50 PPI-3635-4000 330 4000 36.0 35.0 135 £29.00
PPO-3542-1250 540 1250 35.0 42.0 127 £23.50 PPI-3635-5300 350 5300 36.0 35.0 135 £29.00
PPO-3542-1450 540 1450 35.0 42.0 127 £23.50 PPI-3642-2250 350 2250 36.0 42.0 184 £29.95
PPO-3548-790 800 790 35.0 48.0 167 £25.50 PPI-3642-2900 375 2900 36.0 42.0 184 £29.95
PPO-3548-900 710 900 35.0 48.0 167 £25.50 PPI-3642-3900 390 3900 36.0 42.0 184 £29.95
PPO-3548-1100 580 1100 35.0 48.0 167 £25.50 PPI-3652-1500 380 1500 36.0 52.0 225 £32.50
PPO-4240-890 540 890 42.5 40.0 195 £26.00 PPI-3652-2300 400 2300 36.0 52.0 225 £32.50
PPO-4240-1020 540 1020 42.5 40.0 195 £26.00 PPI-3652-3300 420 3300 36.0 52.0 225 £32.50
PPO-4250-600 720 600 42.5 50.0 195 £29.99 PPI-3657-1200 450 1200 36.0 57.0 250 £35.50
PPO-4250-800 720 800 42.5 50.0 195 £29.99 PPI-3657-1800 460 1800 36.0 57.0 250 £35.50
PPO-4260-500 900 500 42.5 60.0 265 £37.00 PPI-3657-2600 475 2600 36.0 57.0 250 £35.50
PPO-4260-600 900 600 42.5 60.0 265 £37.00
PPO-5045-720 860 720 49.2 45.0 260 £43.50 Helicopter Motors  (220-1250W) Dia Length Weight
PPO-5045-890 860 890 49.2 45.0 260 £43.50 Part Number Watts kv (mm) (mm) (g) Price
PPO-5055-400 1300 410 49.2 55.0 300 £44.90 PPH-300-3500 130 3500 25.8 24.2 25 £19.50
PPO-5055-580 1280 580 49.2 55.0 300 £44.90 PPH-400-3200 200 3200 28.2 36.0 68 £19.50
PPO-5065-270 1600 270 49.2 65.0 380 £54.90 PPH-400-3500 220 3500 28.2 36.0 68 £19.50
PPO-5065-320 1600 320 49.2 65.0 380 £54.90 PPH-400-3800 240 3800 28.2 36.0 68 £19.50
PPO-5065-380 1400 380 49.2 65.0 380 £54.90 PPH-500-3500 220 3500 28.4 31.6 58 £19.50
PPO-5065-410 1400 410 49.2 65.0 380 £54.90 PPH-600-1600 1250 1600 43.0 61.7 245 £70.00
Purple Power Brushless Motors, Electronic Speed Controllers & LiPo's
 21st March 2008
Purple Power Brushless Motors, Electronic Speed Controllers & LiPo's